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HANDPICKED FROM CORFU'S SOIL

AVOCADO TOMATO
CHERRY. CAROB, ONION, OLIVE OIL

SPINACH
TENDER SPINACH LEAVES, FENNEL, SPEARMINT, FRESH ONION, FETA

BEETROOT
GOAT CHEESE, DRY ONION, FRESH ONION, DILL, SPEARMINT

BURRATA
CHERRY TOMATO, RUCOLA PESTO. BASIL. PEAS, BURRATA

STORIES TO SHARE AROUND THE TABLE

ROOSTER
CROQUETTE, PASTITSADA, FETA CREAM, PASTITSADA SAUCE

CEVICHE SEA BASS
MELON, NECTARINE, GRAPE, PEACH, CHILLI, SWALLOW EGG

SHRIMP CEVICHE
CITRUS JUICE, ORANGE FILLET, RADISH, CHILLI

CHICKEN KEBAB
ROASTED TOMATO. FRIED PIE, GOAT CHEESE CREAM

0CTOPUS
TOMATO TARTARE, LEEK, CELERY PURRE. CAPERS

TUNATIRADITO
FRESHTUNA, PEACH, NECTARINE, ORANGE, SWALLOW EGG

A COMBINATION OF MAGIC AND PASTA

SHRIMP TARTARE TRADITIONAL PASTA
FRESH TOMATO, TOMATO, SHRIMP TARTARE

ZUCCHINI FLOWERS LINGUINE
ZUCCHINI, ROASTED TOMATO, FRESH ONION

SEAFOOD TRADITIONAL ORZO0
SHRIMPS, MUSSELS, QUINCE, FRESH TOMATOES

12.00€

14.00€

13.00€

14.00€

15.00€

22.00€

18.00€

16.00€

22.00€

18.00€

19.00€

16.00€

17.00€/1P 29.00€/2P

OPEN FIRE

IBERICO PORK
BEANS, BURNT ONION, ROASTED TOMATO, BAKED POTATO

CHICKEN LEMON
LEMON SAUCE, SAGANAKI FETA, POTATO, TOMATO TARTARE

BONELESS STRIPLOIN
ROASTED ONION, MUSHROOM, ROASTED CABBAGE

FRESH FROM THE IONIAN SEA

LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA

MEDITERRANEAN SLIPPER LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA

FRESH FISH

OYSTERS

OUR HOUSE DESSERTS

TRADITIONAL MILK PIE
VANILLA ICE CREAM, HONEY, CINNAMON

TIRAMISU
CORFU COGNAC., COCOA

LET US KNOW ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS THAT WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF

25.00€

18.00€

31.00€

120.00€/KG

120.00€/KG

90.00€¢/KG

7.00€/PP

8.00€

9.00€

THE CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGATED TO PAY IF THEY DO NOT RECEIVE THE LEGAL DOCUMENTATION (RECEPTION -
INVOICE). THE STOREISREQUIRED TO HAVE PRINTED SHEETS INA SPECIALBOXNEXT TO THE EXITFORMAKING ANY
COMPLAINTS. FOR COOKING, WE USE GREEK OLIVE OIL. WE USE SUNFLOWER OIL FOR FRYING. THE
CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BEVERAGES BY PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 17 WHO ARE NOT ACCOMPANIED BY
PARENTS OR GUARDIANS IS PROHIBITED (L. 3730/2008 & PD. 350/2003). CATALOG PRICES INCLUDE ALL LEGALTAXES
AND FEES. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MARKET REGULATOR: EKTORAS KAWADIAS



