







HANDPICKED FROM CORFU'S SOIL		OPEN FIRE
------------------------------	--	-----------

SEAFOOD TRADITIONAL ORZO SHRIMPS, MUSSELS, QUINCE, FRESH TOMATOES

AVOCADO TOMATO CHERRY, CAROB, ONION, OLIVE OIL	12.00€	IBERICO PORK BEANS, BURNT ONION, ROASTED TOMATO, BAKED POTATO	25.00€
SPINACH TENDER SPINACH LEAVES, FENNEL, SPEARMINT, FRESH ONION, FETA	14.00€	CHICKEN LEMON LEMON SAUCE, SAGANAKI FETA, POTATO, TOMATO TARTARE	18.00€
BEETROOT GOAT CHEESE, DRY ONION, FRESH ONION, DILL, SPEARMINT	13.00€	BONELESS STRIPLOIN ROASTED ONION, MUSHROOM, ROASTED CABBAGE	31.00€
BURRATA CHERRY TOMATO, RUCOLA PESTO, BASIL, PEAS, BURRATA	14.00€	FRESH FROM THE IONIAN SEA	
STORIES TO SHARE AROUND THE TABLE		LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA	120.00€/KG
ROOSTER CROQUETTE, PASTITSADA, FETA CREAM, PASTITSADA SAUCE	15.00€	MEDITERRANEAN SLIPPER LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA	120.00€/KG
	00.005	FRESH FISH	90.00€/KG
CEVICHE SEA BASS MELON, NECTARINE, GRAPE, PEACH, CHILLI, SWALLOW EGG	22.00€	OYSTERS	7.00€/PP
SHRIMP CEVICHE CITRUS JUICE, ORANGE FILLET, RADISH, CHILLI	18.00€	OUR HOUSE DESSERTS	
CHICKEN KEBAB ROASTED TOMATO, FRIED PIE, GOAT CHEESE CREAM	16.00€	TRADITIONAL MILK PIE VANILLA ICE CREAM, HONEY, CINNAMON	8.00€
OCTOPUS TOMATO TARTARE, LEEK, CELERY PURRE, CAPERS	22.00€	TIRAMISU CORFU COGNAC, COCOA	9.00€
TUNA TIRADITO FRESH TUNA, PEACH, NECTARINE, ORANGE, SWALLOW EGG	18.00€		
A COMBINATION OF MAGIC AND PASTA			
SHRIMP TARTARE TRADITIONAL PASTA FRESH TOMATO, TOMATO, SHRIMP TARTARE	19.00€		
ZUCCHINI FLOWERS LINGUINE ZUCCHINI, ROASTED TOMATO, FRESH ONION	16.00€	LET US KNOW ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS THAT WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF	
SEAFOOD TRADITIONAL ORZO	17.00€/1P 29.00€/2P	THE CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGATED TO PAY IF THEY DO NOT RECEIVE THE LEGAL DO INVOICE). THE STORE IS REQUIRED TO HAVE PRINTED SHEETS IN A SPECIAL BOX NEXT COMPLAINTS. FOR COOKING, WE USE GREEK OLIVE OIL WE USE SUNFLO CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BEVERAGES BY PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 17 WHO PARENTS OR GUARDIANS IS PROHIBITED (L. 3730/2008 & P.D. 350/2003). CATALOG PRICE	TO THE EXIT FOR MAKING ANY WER OIL FOR FRYING. THE O ARE NOT ACCOMPANIED BY

PARENTS OR GUARDIANS IS PROHIBITED (L. 3730/2008 & P.D. 350/2003). CATALOG PRICES INCLUDE ALL LEGAL TAXES AND FEES. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MARKET REGULATOR: EKTORAS KAWADIAS